
LOT 10 HIGH POINTE S/D.

WD 1189-1043, WD 1390-1793, WD 1

PITMAN JEANINE M/PITMAN RICHARD G
586  NW HIGH POINT DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-16-02202-110
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01
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0

451,531

1424/1196 11/17/2020 WD Q I 01 319,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWN ROAD BUILDERS I

JEANINE M & RICHARD

1390/1793 8/01/2019 WD U V 30 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWN ROAD PROPERTIES

BROWN ROAD BUILDERS

2026
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000047696 Swimming Pool and 77,700 07/18/2023

39757 SFR 0 05/11/2020

2023HX Base Yr

586 NW HIGH POINT DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,652 121.8140 136.43 361,812 2020 2020 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2255

BAS 2,255 100 2,255 292,268

FGR 486 55 267 34,606

FOP 162 30 49 6,351

FOP 270 30 81 10,498

3,173 2,652 343,721

BAS=[ORIG=329,15] W27 S10 W27 S29 E4 S7 E3 E8 N5 E6 S5 E8 E4
N5 E8 S3 E13 N45 $
FGR=[ORIG=329,59] W13 N3 W8 S25 E21 N22 $
FOP=[ORIG=302,15] W27 S10 E27 N10 $
FOP=[ORIG=282,61] S6 E22 N6 W8 N5 W6 S5 W8 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 835.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2021 2020 100 1,879

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 15,000.00 15,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 15,000

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 30 420.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2024 2023 97 28,518

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

48,897

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


